Department of Laws, Panjab University, Chandigarh.

Fee Structure LL.B 1st Semester and LL.M 1st Semester Session 2022-23

LL.B 1st Semester		
LLB 1st Sem. P.U	14380/-	
Students		
LLB 1 st Sem. for other	15380/-	
than P.U. Students.		
LLB 1st Year NRI	US \$2860	Registration fee for foreign/NRI against seats
Students	11195/- other funds	in General Category US \$650
LLB 1st Year NRI		Registration Fee for Foreign
Students		National/PIO/NRI's Sponsored US \$1000
LLB 1st Year NRI		Foreign Students Welfare Fund (only for
Students		Foreign students) RS. 1500/-
LL.M 1 ST Semester.		
LLM 1 st Sem. P.U	43210/-	
Students		
LLM 1 st Sem. for other	44210/-	
than P.U. Students.		
LLM 1st Year NRI	US \$2890	Registration fee for foreign/NRI against seats
Students	34065/- other funds	in General Category US \$650
LLM 1 st Year NRI		Registration Fee for Foreign
Students		National/PIO/NRI's Sponsored US \$1000
LLM 1st Year NRI		Foreign Students Welfare Fund (only for
Students		Foreign students) RS. 1500/-

Sd/-Chairperson